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ABOUT
THE PRODUCT

Dosaji



CONVENIENCE
OF ELESOL INSTALLATION METHOD
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ELESOL
VALIDATION DATA

 

1296.6kWh

28 days

46.3kWh 

46.1kWh

 

1291.8kWh

29 days

44.5kWh 

 

1352.0kWh

33 days

41.0kWh 

 

1187.0kWh

29 days

40.9kWh 

 

1492.8kWh

32 days

46.7kWh

41.0kWh

 

1444.8kWh

31 days

46.6kWh

 

1491.6kWh

32 days

46.6kWh

-11.3%

2016 2017
Category

Electricity
consumption

Meter inspection
frequency

Electricity
consumption / day

Average
consumption / day

Reduction rate

August November December 20th January 22th February 20thSeptember OctoberUnits

kw/Month

Days

kw/Month

kw/Month

％

Electricity consumption (Installed: Dec. 6th)
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FREQUENTLY
ASKED QUESTIONS
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